:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6725427

Jun 23, 2023 - 14:08 (UTC)

In epoch 210,169 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 516567 - 0.048361930 ETH®
91.12 USD

2 516568 - 0.014020724 ETH®
26.41 USD

3 516569 - 0.014005902 ETH&®
26.39 USD

4 516570 - 0.013973756 ETH®
26.33 USD

S 516571 - 0.014023036 ETH®
26.42 USD

6 516572 - 0.013958361 ETH®
26.30 USD

7 516573 - 0.013994008 ETH®
26.36 USD
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/6725427
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/210169
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516567
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516568
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516569
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516570
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516571
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516572
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516573

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

916574

916575

916576

516578

516579

516581

516582

Validator Id

70710

Amount

- 0.013993870
26.36 USD

- 0.013970184
26.32 USD

- 0.049269229
92.83 USD

- 0.014003335
26.38 USD

- 0.013996799
26.37 USD

- 0.013982029
26.34 USD

- 0.013990929
26.36 USD

- 0.013920853
26.23 USD

- 0.013988892
26.35 USD

Amount

+ 0.035269064
66.45 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516574
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516575
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516576
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516577
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516578
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516579
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516580
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516581
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/516582
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/70710

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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